
 

Sponsor Date Locaction of Drive Time 
Fri 10/12/18

Tue 10/23/18

Thu 11/15/18

 8:00 am- 1:30 pm

 1:30 pm- 6:00 pm

Indiana Mall Mon 12/31/18 Indiana Mall New Years Eve Drive

11:00 am- 4:30 

Penn Run Community Fri 12/28/18 Cherryhill Twsp Volunteer Fire Dept

 1:30 pm- 6:00 pm

Indiana VFW Post 1989 Wed 12/19/18 Indiana VFW Post 1989 - Social Hall

 1:00 pm- 6:00 pm

Plumville Community Fri 12/07/18 Presbyterian Church of Plumville - Church Hall

10:30 am- 3:00 

Homer City Community Wed 11/28/18 Church of the Nazarene 

10:00 am- 3:00 

Indiana Regional Medical Center Fri 11/23/18 Indiana Regional Medical Center - Private Dining Rooms

 2:00 pm- 6:30 pm

Indiana Mall Fri 11/23/18 Indiana Mall

 8:30 am- 2:00 pm

Indiana Community Wed 11/21/18 Elks Lodge - Social Hall

 8:00 am- 2:00 pm

Penns Manor High School Mon 11/19/18 Penns Manor High School  - Gym

Indiana High School Fri 11/16/18 Indiana High School - Gym

 8:30 am- 1:30 pm

S&T Bank Support Center S & T Bank - Training Room

United High School Wed 11/14/18 United High School - Gym

 1:00 pm- 6:00 pm

 1:30 pm- 6:00 pm

CNB Bank Blood Drive Mon 10/29/18 Indiana Eagles FOE 1468 - Social Hall

Indiana Community Mon 10/29/18 Coal Run Fire Department - Social Hall

12:00 pm- 6:00 

State Correctional Institution Pine Grove State Correctional Institution Pine Grove - Visitation Room

11:00 am- 4:30 

IUP -- Indiana University of Pennsylvania Wed 10/17/18 Indiana University of Pennsylvania HUB  - Ohio Room

Indiana VFW Post 1989 Wed 10/17/18 Indiana VFW Post 1989 - Social HallDiamond Pharmacy Diamond Pharmacy - Bloodmobile


